
CCU DETAILS:

Unit Area Contact Person Contact Details

CCU DUR Siyabonga Ngcobo sngcobo2@sars.gov.za

CCU DUR Sphamandla Maphalala smaphalala@sars.gov.za

CCU DUR Palesa Morakile pmorakile@sars.gov.za

CCU DUR Rachel Narainsamy rnarainsamy@sars.gov.za

CCU DUR Sisi Sonamzi ssonamzi@sars.gov.za

CCU DUR Ruth Kgukutu rkgukutu@sars.gov.za 

CCU DUR sdlamini1@sars.gov.za 

CCU DUR skhumalo7@sars.gov.za 

CCU DUR cmnomiya@sars.gov.za

TIU DETAILS:

TIU CPT Rodwin Manuel rmanuel@sars.gov.za

TIU CPT Lionel Noble lnoble@sars.gov.za

TIU CPT Ncedisa Nzima nnzima@sars.gov.za

TIU EBS Lee-anne Maidza lmaidza@sars.gov.za

TIU JNB Maggie Kodibona mkodibona@sars.gov.za

TIU JNB Nosipho Mbaleni nmbaleni@sars.gov.za

TIU JHB (Pretoria) Ella Selamolela nselamolela@sars.gov.za

TIU PLZ Lee-Anne Maidza lmaidza@sars.gov.za

TIU PLZ Cnontshinga cnontshinga@sars.gov.za

TIU PLZ Ndangazele2 ndangazele2@sars.gov.za

TIU DUR L. Shibindi Lshindindi@sars.gov.za

TIU DUR P. Rambaruth prambaruth@sars.gov.za

TIU DUR C.Marescia cmarescia@sars.gov.za

TIU DUR Tiukzn tiukzn@sars.gov.za 

TIU DUR Zamokuhle Shawe zshawe@sars.gov.za

TIU DUR Selvan Pillay spillay3@sars.gov.za

SAPS DETAILS

SAPS JNB SAPS JNB jhb-borderpolicing@saps.gov.za 116 133 305

SAPS DUR SAPS DUR dbnhbrprofile@saps.gov.za 312 740 430

SAPS PLZ Delangel2 delangel2@saps.gov.za 041 508 6217 / 

041 508 6216

SAPS PLZ Etienne Prinsloo ecpe.poe.cargo@saps.org.za; 

prinslooetienne@gmail.com

041 508 6217 / 

041 508 6216

NRCS DETAILS

NRCS ELECTROTECH: Engie 

Mabodja

gpprofile1@nrcs.org.za 124 828 768

NRCS AUTOMOTIVE: Aletta Saal gpprofile2@nrcs.org.za 124 828 874

NRCS CHEMICALS, MECHANICAL & 

MATERIALS(CMM): Livhalani 

Maiwashe

 gpprofile3@nrcs.org.za 124 828 779

NRCS FOOD AND ASSOCIATED 

INDUSTRIES(FAI): Thembi 

Kubheka

gpprofile4@nrcs.org.za 124 828 727

NRCS SEND SUPPORT DOCUMENTS

NRCS DURBAN dbnprofile2@nrcs.org.za

NRCS CAPE 

TOWN

cptdocuments@nrcs.org.za

NRCS PORT 

ELIZABETH

pedocuments@nrcs.org.za

Government Authority Contact List

#Classification: Internal


